8851 SW Old Kansas Ave.
Stuart, FL 34997 USA
+1-772-286-9300  +1-800-544-5594
Test Cable Assemblies
and Coaxial Passive Components
DC-65 GHz

10 MIL-C-17 / RG Series Production or Lab Flexible Fair - 12 GHz
11 Coax Components Production or Lab Terminations & Attenuators DC - 26 GHz
Part Numbering Code
(Example)
K M S
CONNECTOR #1
KMS = 2.9mm Male Straight
Option
(Connector #1)
E = Extended Boot
V = Vented
Option
(Additional Jacket Protection)
TV = TVAC
LP = Low PIM
Option
(Connector #2)
E = Extended Boot
V = Vented
200
CABLE
200 = Lab-Flex® 200
2 4 . 0
LENGTH (IN.)
Example:
24.0 = 24 inches
K M S
CONNECTOR #2
KMS = 2.9mm Male Straight
E E
© Smiths Interconnect Microwave Components, Inc. 2014
Brochure-Test  Rev 5/2014